1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
18:10 ~ 19:40] 19:50~21:20
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30| 14:45 ~ 16:15 [16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40

01-Sep, Wed.

CORE COURSE 1

CORE COURSE 1

02-Sep, Thu.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

—_ =

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

03-Sep, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

—_

3

2
2

Orientation for
exchange students

CORE COURSE

3

CORE COURSE 1

GLOBAL FIELD STUDY2 1

GLOBAL FIELD STUDY2 2

04-Sep, Sat.

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2 1

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2

[HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2

3

[HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2

RESEARCH SEMINAR 1

RESEARCH SEMINAR 2

06-Sep, Mon.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

N b

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

HEALTH ECONOMICS 1

HEALTH ECONOMICS 2

07-Sep, Tue.

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE 1

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE

N

BUSINESS ENGLISH 1

BUSINESS ENGLISH 2

1 y

2

08-Sep, Wed.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

w N

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

MGT CONTROLIN JP ]

MGT CONTROLIN JP 9

AAAAAAAA e . [ e ———

2

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2 5

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2 6

09-Sep, Thu.

ACCOUNTING 1

croonsmmanonuacanenr | waoro oncuuzsmon wwcenenr

BUSINESS LOGISTICS 1

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS LOGISTICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2

2

10-Sep, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

HOWOIN NN

BUSINESS LOGISTICS 3

BUSINESS LOGISTICS

1 1_Sep’ Sat. [remremoer sowwcenr

oraiTaL TECHNOLOGY AND HANAGEHENT

‘‘‘‘‘

AL TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

RESEARCH SEMINAR 3
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30 | 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00 1810 ~ 19:40| 19:50~27:20
18:30 ~ 20:00( 20:10~21:40
13-Sep, Mon. CORE COURSE 5 CORE COURSE 4
CORE COURSE 4 CORE COURSE 5
HEALTH Economios 3 | HEALTH Economics 4
14-Sep, Tue. |wanaceventawt 1 [wanacevent Law i D | sevaviorar rvance 3 [ senaviorau rvance 4 | BusiNgss EncList 3 | Busivess EnaLisH 4
LenvERsHp THEORY 1 |Lepersup THEORY D | - 3| 4
15-Sep, Wed. CORE COURSE 5
CORE COURSE 5
HosPITAL r2 7 Jrossma T
16-Sep, Thu. [prooweronuernwe 1 [rroouononmerme 2 socouna 3 [wancenat accoums R | T — |

3

AGEHENT 3 S

BUSINESS LOGISTICS

BUSINESS LOGISTICS 5

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 3

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 4

17-Sep, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

CORE COURSE

a oo |l A~ b

BUSINESS HISTORY 1 BUSINESS HISTORY

BUSINESS LOGISTICS 7 BUSINESS LOGISTICS

4
5
6 CORE COURSE
2
8

18-Sep, Sat. [ memmomor 5 funwommomsomiser (o oo somsor y] R —— 8 RESEARGH SEMINAR 4}
- - 3 - 4
20-Sep, Mon. National Holiday
21-Sep, Tue. |anaceMENT LaW 1 3 [MANAGEMENT LAW 1 4 | sevavioraL Finance By | BenavioraL Finance G [ BUSINESS ENGLISH 5 | BUSINESS ENGLISH §
LEADERSHIP THEORY 3 |LEADERSHIP THEORY 4| o 5] 6
22-Sep, Wed. CORE COURSE 6 CORE COURSE 6
6

CORE COURSE

6 CORE COURSE

MGT CONTROL IN JP 3

MGT CONTROL IN JP 4

HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL T2 10

23-Sep, Thu.

National Holiday

24-Sep, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

7 CORE COURSE
7 CORE COURSE

7
7

BUSINESS HISTORY 3 BUSINESS HISTORY

BUSINESS LOGISTICS 9

BusiNess Loaistics 1 ()

2/10



1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
18:10 ~ 19:40] 19:50~21:20
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30| 14:45 ~ 16:15 [16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40

25-Sep, Sat.

RESEARCH SEMINAR 5

27-Sep, Mon.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

L HOMAN RESOURGE WGT 6

HEALTH ECONOMICS 5

HEALTH ECONOMICS 6

28-Sep, Tue.

MANAGEMENT LAW 1

5
S —— 1

MANAGEMENT LAW 1

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE

7
5

LEADERSHIP THEORY

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE

LEADERSHIP THEORY

BUSINESS ENGLISH 7

BUSINESS ENGLISH 8

7 y

8

29-Sep, Wed.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

o 0

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

o O | o

MGT CONTROLIN JP

MGT CONTROLIN JP

30-Sep, Thu.

PRODUCTION MGT IN JP

3

PRODUCTION MGT IN JP

ACCOUNTING

5

5

[=2]

MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS LoaisTics 1 1

5 kGO ORGANZATON MANAGEHE

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

6
6
12

BUSINESS LOGISTICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 5

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 6

wor sainoe & occsion a9

01-Oct, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

(o]

9

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

9
8

BUSINESS HISTORY 5

BUSINESS LoaisTics 13

BUSINESS HISTORY

6

BUsINEss LoaisTics |4

02-Oct, Sat, [

r— 9 ocras recimeroo o

| 0

ovaiTaL TECHNOLOGY AND HANAGENENT

ovaiTaL TECHNOLOGY AND HANAGENENT

RESEARCH SEMINAR 6

04-Oct, Mon. CORE COURSE 9 CORE COURSE 9
CORE COURSE 9 CORE COURSE 9
o esouRcE waT 7 NTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE HGT 8
HEALTH Economics 7 | HEALTH Economics §
05-Oct, Tue. [wanacevent w1 7 wanacement w8 eeravioras vance Q) [ sevaviorat rmance 10| Business enauisi 9 [ susmess enauisk 10

LEADERSHIP THEORY 7

LEADERSHIP THEORY

8| e

9 y
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot Tth slot
18:10 ~ 19:40| 19:50~21:20
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30| 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40
06-Oct, Wed. CORE COURSE 10 CORE COURSE 10
CORE COURSE 10 CORE COURSE 10
MGT CONTROLIN 0P ] | MaT conTROLINuP 8
AAAAAAAAAAA . 7 -~ . 8
SION MAKIG. 5 e ECISION MAKING 6
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA w 3 I ——— 4
07—Oct’ Thu_ PRODUCTION MGT IN JP 5 PRODUCTION MGT IN JP 6 PRODUCTION MGT IN JP 7 PRODUCTION MGT IN JP 8

7

BUSINESS LoaisTics 15

8

BUSINESS LoaisTics | §

ACCOUNTING

7

MANAGEMENT

7

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

8
8

ACRO ORGANZATION MARAGEMENT

08—-Oct, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

11
11

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

11
11

BUSINESs HISTORY 7 [ susmess isTory 8 9 10
susiess LoaisTios 17 [ susness Loasmos {8
09-0ct, Sat. [rewmmsonemen 13 rsmsomomoson ] 4 o wonoso somssen o] T —— 1] i o | [ —)
osermawaaceentz ] 1 [roserracumscevenre 19 [rosera waacewenr2 13 Jrosoma oz 14
11-Oct, Mon. CORE COURSE 10 CORE COURSE 12
CORE COURSE 12 CORE COURSE 10
o esouRcE waT 9 e sourcevar 10
HEALTH Economos. O | HEALTH Economics 10
12-Oct, Tue. |wwaceventiaw O |wanaceuent Lawt 10| senavioras rance {1 | sevaviorat vance 12 [ Business enaLisn 11| susiness enauis 12
st i 3 LeaersHp THEORY O |LEApeRsHp THEORY ] () [ e e 12
13-Oct, Wed. CORE COURSE 13 CORE COURSE 14
CORE COURSE 13 CORE COURSE 14
MaT GoNTROL N wP Q| MaT conTROLIN P 10
SSSSSSSSSSS " g/ 10
SION MAKING 7 weor cosion uAG 8
14-Oct, Thu. rcconmme O fumsncemac acoonmis 1)

10

PRODUCTION MGT IN JP

9

9 MAGRO ORGANEZATION NANAGEMENT

PRODUCTION MGT IN JP

10
10

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 7

war scexoE s oEoson G 3

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 8

\GT SCIENCE & DECISION MAKING 4
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
18:10 ~ 19:40] 19:50~21:20
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30| 14:45 ~ 16:15 [16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40

15-0Oct, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

12
12

BUSIN:!

ESS HISTORY  Q

BUSINESS HISTORY 10 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

11 | ovesormmsesomce wwcenerr

12

16—Oct, Sat.

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2 1 5

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2

16

[HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2 1 7

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 2

18

RESEARCH SEMINAR

7

RESEARCH SEMINAR

18-Oct, Mon. CORE COURSE 15 CORE COURSE 11
CORE COURSE 11 CORE COURSE 15
e 12
HEALTH ECONOMICS 11 | HEALTH ECONOMICS 12
19-Oct, Tue. |wanaceventawt {1 [wanacement Lawt 12| sevaviorar rvance 3 | seravioraL rvance 14 | BUSINESS ENGLISH 13| BUSINESS ENGLISH 14
oot G T 4 LeaversHip THEORY ] 1 [Lenverstp THEORY D [ e 13 14
20-Oct, Wed. CORE COURSE 12
CORE COURSE 12
MGT CONTROLIN JP 11| MGT CONTROLIN 0P 12
SSSSSSSSSS N m 12
21-Oct, Thu. bropucTionneTmap 11 [prouorionver e {2 1 s 12

i ]| eero omssazamon wamsceenr

12

wer scenoe s coson v By

MGT SCIENCE & DECISION MAKING

22-0ct, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

13
13

BUSINESS HISTORY | 1| BUSINESS HISTORY ] 2 | smorsersmneesscewmscaserr ] G| e s 14| rmesen 11 12
4| o 5
23-Oct, Sat. [rmmsmmemoson 17 e " o] R —— (] e — 1] [ e 12 researon semnar Q)
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30 | 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00 1810 ~ 1940} 19:50~21:20
18:30 ~ 20:00( 20:10~21:40
25-Oct, Mon. CORE COURSE 14 CORE COURSE 13
CORE COURSE 13 CORE COURSE 14
13] w 14
HEALTH ECONOMICS 13| HEALTH ECONOMICS 14
26—0ct, Tue. |wanacement Lawt 13 [manacement w1 14 [ esaviorac rvance 15 [ eenaviorar rnance {6 | Busivess enaLisH 15| BUSINESS ENGLISH 16
e e et 5 LenveRsHp THEORY | 3 [Leapers THEORY 14 [ 15| 16
27-Oct, Wed. CORE COURSE 16 CORE COURSE 15
CORE COURSE 15 CORE COURSE 16
MGT CONTROLIN 0P 13| MGT CONTROLIN JP 14
AAAAAAAAAAA . 1] 1
o 11 12
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA v Q s 10
28-0ct, Thu. [prowcronmernise 13 [proovononuernise 14 [ rovscrionmermse 15| eroovcmonmervce 1 G [ rooucmionmermse 17 erovucrionwer e 1
socoumne | 3 [wsacena acconmna 14
13 14 [poreormemonmcan " 14 13 » 14

29-0Oct, Fri.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

17
17

BUSINESS HISTORY {3 | BUSINESS HISTORY 1 4| merenmommcsmsmsssss | 5| srmsocnsmmrunscann G| oo 13| s ocamumcen 14
30-Oct, Sat. |icrireaLBusiNess 1 [1oPIREAL BUSINESS 2 | IGPIREAL BUSINESS 3 |IGPI REALBUSINESS 4} | RESEARCH SEMINAR 10| RESEARCH SEMINAR 11
= . 2 ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ 3 ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ 4
o rerormmamo s | e s 2 FINANGIAL REPORTING AD ANALY sis 3 FINANGIAL REPORTING AD ANALY sis 4
01-Nov, Mon. CORE COURSE 14 CORE COURSE 15
CORE COURSE 14 CORE COURSE 15
HEALTH ECONOMICS 15| HEALTH ECONOMICS 16

02—-Nov, Tue.|wanacement Law 1 1 5 [manacement Law 1 ] @ | sevavioraL rvance 17 [ seravioraL Finance | § | BUSINESS ENGLISH 17| BUSINESS ENGLISH 18
ntomatona ! Gomemarcil Transaaions 6 17] - 18
03-Nov, Wed. National Holiday
04_NOV, Th U. |propucTion Mt up 1 9 PPRODUCTION MGT IN JP 20 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 1 5 | manaceriaL accounTing ‘I 6 15| weamon 16
15 ‘| 6 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 11 | INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12

e |

MGT SGIENGE & MGT OF TECHHOLOGY.

2

war scenoe s ocoson v

wer sane s occson wave &

6/
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
18:10 ~ 19:40] 19:50~21:20
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 | 13:00 ~ 14:30| 14:45 ~ 16:15 [16:30 ~ 18:00
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40
05-Nov, Fri. CORE COURSE 18 CORE COURSE 16
CORE COURSE 18 CORE COURSE 16
BUSINESS HISTORY | 5| BUSINESS HISTORY | @ | smoreeormurmsncemconan ] T | sreos amrsncemcesar ] @ | s 15 16

7

06—Nov, Sat.

IGPI REAL BUSINESS

IGPI REAL BUSINESS

IGPI REAL BUSINESS

7

IGPI REAL BUSINESS

8

RESEARCH SEMINAR 12

RESEARCH SEMINAR 13

08-Nov, Mon.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

16
17

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

HEALTH ECONOMICS 17

HEALTH ECONOMICS 18

09-Nov, Tue.

MANAGEMENT LAW 1 17

Internationsl ) Commercia | Transactions

7

18

MANAGEMENT LAW 1

LEADERSHIP THEORY 15

LEADERSHIP THEORY

16

warscce & uaror oworoor 3

MGT SGIENGE & MGT OF TECHKOLOGY.

10-Nov, Wed.

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

18
17

CORE COURSE
CORE COURSE

17
18

MGT CONTROLIN JP 15

MGT CONTROLIN JP 16

sssssssssss i 15w 16
s 13| » s 14

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA e 11 [rovsr mvss e sooster 12

IGPI REAL BUSINESS 9

IGPI REAL BUSINESS 10

11-Nov, Thu. |prouctionvermvse 21 [producionveT e 22 accounting | 7 [wanacerar acoountne 18 seouor 17 vesmioune wamsceuenr seouer 18
17 1 8 | werooncezmmonwmcanerr | 7 | waero onomesronmmene ] 8 | mromuaTion reomnoLoay 13 [ mroruaTion TecknoLoaY 14
s scances warcrramoroor ) | worsomnce s waroreomoonr (@) | wor somiesoecsonunane - Q) | wor samvce. ocoson e 10
12-Nov, Fri. CORE COURSE 19 CORE COURSE 20
CORE COURSE 19 CORE COURSE 20
BUSINESS HISTORY |7 | BUSINESS HISTORY 18 [Ep— 17 18
13-Nov, Sat. s oo ]3| oo o 14

7/10



1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 [ 13:00 ~ 14:30 | 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00 1810 ~ 1940} 19:50~21:20
18:30 ~ 20:00( 20:10~21:40
15-Nov, Mon. CORE COURSE 19 CORE COURSE 21
CORE COURSE 21 CORE COURSE 19
17| 18
e T T e — 8 Lenversip THEORY ] 7 [Lenversii Theory ] § | ersemens oo momeir 7 | s serc nonor 8
8|~ 9
17-Nov, Wed. CORE COURSE 20 CORE COURSE 22
CORE COURSE 22 CORE COURSE 20
aosarenstove 3 [olosareostuove 4| MoT conTRoL N 0P 17| MaT conTROL I uP 18
SSSSSSSSSSS " 17} 18
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA v 13 14
18—Nov, Thu. |rroowcronmernse 93 [prooveronmernse 24 WroRwATION TEcHOLOGY 15 FomuATION TEomoLoo 16
] I 13
19-Nov, Fri. CORE COURSE 23 CORE COURSE 18
CORE COURSE 18 CORE COURSE 23
susmesshisTory 1Q[susmessmstorv 201 | | [ -9 - 10
20—-Nov, Sat. [werireatsusiness 11 |1cPIReAL BusiNESs 1 2 [16PIREAL BUSINESS ] 3 [1GPI REAL BUSINESS ] 4} | RESEARCH SEMINAR 14| RESEARCH SEMINAR 15
. 11 ) — 1| —— 14
" e 1] Emr—— 11 | oo nases 12
e 9| e 10 = 11 12
22-Nov, Mon. CORE COURSE 24 CORE COURSE 19
CORE COURSE 19 CORE COURSE 24
S 13 e 14
) [
23-Nov, Tue. National Holiday
24-Nov, Wed. CORE COURSE 20 CORE COURSE 21
CORE COURSE 21 CORE COURSE 20
atoBaLmED sTIDY2 By [ cLosameo T2 G —— 18
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA v 15 16
25-Nov, Thu. wroRuATIoN TEcHoLoaY 17| romATIon TEamoLoo 18
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 [ 13:00 ~ 14:30 | 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00 1810 ~ 1940} 19:50~21:20
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40
26—Nov, Fri. CORE COURSE 25 CORE COURSE 22
CORE COURSE 22 CORE COURSE 25
B
27-Nov, Sat. |werireaLsusiness 15 |icPiReAL BUsINESs 1 § [ 161 REAL BUSINESS ] 7 [1GP1 REAL BUSINESS ] 8| RESEARCH SEMINAR 16 RESEARCH SEMINAR 17
- A5 S G ———— 7 — 18
SR 11 IR - P——— 17 | e ssmmane e 18
29-Nov, Mon. CORE COURSE 21 CORE COURSE 23
CORE COURSE 23 CORE COURSE 21
e (8| e e 14
30-Nov, Tue. CORE COURSE CORE COURSE 26
CORE COURSE CORE COURSE 26
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 9 e (| mesrememme 1
01-Dec, Wed. CORE COURSE 22
CORE COURSE 22
sosreostwe 7| | e ] I — .18
02-Dec, Thu. 17| » 18
03-Dec, Fri. CORE COURSE 24 CORE COURSEFB 25
CORE COURSE 24 CORE COURSEFB 25
e (|| e e 6
04-Dec, Sat. |- e 15| 16 [rrme mmmrnn 17 frome i 1 G| restaRGH sevAR 18] RESEAROH seMAR 19
06-Dec, Mon.
07-Dec, Tue. [ smmesrmin 10
08-Dec, Wed. CORE COURSE 23 CORE COURSE 24
CORE COURSE 23 CORE COURSE 24
09-Dec, Thu.
10-Dec, Fri. CORE COURSE 25
CORE COURSE 25
atosamED sTov2 8 [ cLosamEo sTUOY2
11-Dec, Sat. | researcrsemmar 20| researcrsemmar - 1 | research seumar 22 [ research semmar 23 [ research semmar 24| Researon semmar 25
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1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot
9:00 ~ 10:30 | 10:45 ~ 12:15 [ 13:00 ~ 14:30 | 14:45 ~ 16:15 |16:30 ~ 18:00 1810 ~ 1940} 19:50~21:20
18:30 ~ 20:00| 20:10~21:40
13-Dec, Mon. CORE COURSE 1 CORE COURSE 2
CORE COURSE 1 CORE COURSE 2
14-Dec, Tue. CORE COURSE 3 CORE COURSE 4
CORE COURSE 4 CORE COURSE 3
S— 11
15-Dec, Wed. CORE COURSE 5 CORE COURSE 6
CORE COURSE 6 CORE COURSE 5
16-Dec, Thu. CORE COURSE 7 CORE COURSE 8
CORE COURSE 8 CORE COURSE 7
17-Dec, Fri. CORE COURSE 9 CORE COURSE 10
CORE COURSE 10 CORE COURSE 9
18-Dec, Sat. | researcrsemmar 26 | researchsemmar 7 [ research semnar 28 [ research semmnar 29 | research semnar 30
20-Dec, Mon. BUSINESS GAME1-4
21-Dec, Tue, Jrmssmmes 12
22-Dec, Wed.
23-Dec, Thu. BUSINESS GAME5-10
24-Dec, Fri. BUSINESS GAME11-16

25-De c, Sat. [ mesmenomm

1 8 [poseneomonsronmsncnern

15 [perercomoncromennonsin

16

27-Dec, Mon.

28-Dec, Tue.
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